GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

MEDICAL COLLEGE.P.O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695 011

No: B5/3110/2021/DME

Dated:17/06/2021

TIME TABLE FOR PARAMEDICAL EXAMINATION COURSES — MAY- 2021(Regular)

COURSES

——————

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (DMLT)2"™ year

:- 1. DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (DMLT)

. DIPLOMA IN OPHTHALMIC ASSISTANCE COURSE (DOA)

. DIPLOMA IN DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY (DDT)

. DIPLOMA IN RADIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY (DRT)

. DIPLOMA COURSE IN DENTAL MECHANIC (DCDM)

. DIPLOMA COURSE IN DENTAL HYGIENIST (DCDH)

. DIPLOMA IN NEURO TECHNOLOGY (DNT)

. DIPLOMA IN CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGY (DCVT)

10. DIPLOMA IN ENDOSCOPIC TECHNOLOGY (DET)

11. DIPLOMA IN DENTAL OPERATING ROOM ASSISTANCE (DORA)
12. DIPLOMA IN RESPIRATORY TECHNOLOGY (DR)

13. DIPLOMA IN RADIO DIAGNOSIS AND RADIO THERAPY (DRRT)
14. DIPLOMA IN STERILE SUPPLY TECHNOLOGY COURSE(DCSST)

O 00N UL WwiN

DATE DAY TIME
02/08/2021 MONDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Paper | — BIOCHEMISTRY
03/08/2021 TUESDAY | 10.AM to1.P.M | Paper Il - MICROBIOLOGY |
\
04/08/2021 WEDNESDAY 10.AM to1P.M | Paper Ill —-PATHOLOGY

DIPLOMA IN OPHTHALMIC ASSISTANCE COURSE (DOA-1*'&2" Year)

05/08/2021

THURSDAY | 10AMto1P.M | Part!-Paper|
| : | VISUAL OPTICS
| B ‘

06/08/2021

|
|
|
SUBJECT ‘

. BASIC SCIENCES IN OPHTHALMOLOGY &

. DIPLOMA IN OPERATION THEATRE & ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY (DOTAT)

|

e |

FRIDAY

 10AMto 1.PM

i"pm‘ Il - Paper |
HEALTH EDUCATION, COMMUNITY
OPHTHALMOLOGY & COMMON EYE

| DISORDERS

09/08/2021

MONDAY

10 AM to 1PV

Part | - Paper i
OPTICS AND REFRACTION AND
OPHTHALMIC EQUIPMENTS

10/08/2021

TUESDAY

' 10.AM to 1.P.M

Part Il - Paper II

_OPHTHALMIC TECHNIQUES, OPTICS

\
:
4

1
L
i
f
i
i
|

|



| AND REFRACTION GLASSES

DIPLOMA IN OPERATION THEATRE & ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY (DOTAT)Z Year

02/08/2021

03/08/2021

04/08/2021

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

10.AM to 1.P.M

10.AM to 1.P.M

10.AM to 1.P.M

| PAPER I

BASIC SCIENCE INCLUDING
PHARMACOLOGY

PAPER I
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS

PAPER Il
OPERATION THEATRE TECHNIQUES

DIPLOMA IN RADIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY (NEW SYLLABUS (2018 Admission reqular students
only))(Two year course) (DRT- 1%'& 2" year)

05/08/2021
06/08/2021
09/08/2021

10/08/2021

11/08/2021

7 12/08/2021

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

10.AM to 1.P.M
10.AM to 1.P.M
10.AM to 1.P.M

10.AM to 1.P.M

10.AM to 1.P.M

10.AM to 1.P.M

Part | — Paper |

GENERAL AND RADIATION PHYSICS
Part | — Paper Il

ANATOMY

Part | — Paper Il
PHYSIOLOGY & PATHOLOGY
Part Il — Paper |

Physics of Medical Imaging and Radiation
Safety in Radio diagnosis.

Part Il — Paper I
Radiography Techniques
Part Il — Paper lll

DRRT(Three year course) 1%, 2" and 3" year(2017 admission onwards)

| Also applicable for (Three year DRRT) students of 2017 admission appearing for 1°* and 2" vear

| supplementary examination.

Advanced Medical Imaging T Technology WJ
|
|

\
j

Advanced Radiotherapy

13/08/2021 | FRIDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part |- Paper | o
] - GENERAL AND RADIATION PHYSICS |
16/08/2021 | MONDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part Il - Paper | o

' PHYSICS OF MEDICAL IMAGING AND
| RADIOTHERAPY |

17/08/2021 | TUESDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part |- Paper I

I | ANATOMY
' 18/08/2021 WEDNESDAY | 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part Il — Paper II
. | RADIOGRAPHY TECHNIQUES
24/08/2021 TUESDAY 10.AM to1.P.M | Part |- Paper Il -
- | PHYSIOLOGY & PATHOLOGY
25/08/2021 WEDNESDAY | 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part Il - Paper lIl
BASICS OF RADIOTHERAPY
05/08/2021 THURSDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part lll- Paper | 1
Radiation Safety in Radio Diagnosis and |
} Radio Therapy ‘

06/08/2021 FRIDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part lli-Paper I [

- . Advanced Medical Imaging Technology |

09/08/2021 MONDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part lll-Paper Iil |

|




 DIPLOMA COURSE IN DENTAL MECHANIC (DCDM- 1°& 2™ Year)

|

" DIPLOMA COURSE IN DENTAL HYGIENIST(DCDH 1°'& 2" Year)

——/—‘/_,j——/
05/08/2021 ' THURSDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M

—
|

| 05/08/2021

06/08/2021

09/08/2021

10/08/2021

11/08/2021

12/08/2021

i
|

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

10.AM to 1.P.M

10.AM to 1.P.M | PartPaper|

10.AM to1.P.M

10.AM to 1.P.M |

10.AM to 1.P.M

-

APPLIED PHYSICS, APPLIED CHEMISTRY
AND MECHANICS

Part Il Paper |
DENTAL MECHANICS

I
.
|

Part | Paper Il

DENTAL MECHANICS

Part Il Paper Il

DENTAL MATERIALS AND DENTAL
METTALLURGY
Part | Paper Il
APPLIED ORAL ANATOMY

I
Part Il Paper Il

BASIC KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER &

MEDICAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT

]

[ ———
Part | Paper |

ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & HISTOLOGY

T 10AM 0 1PM |
06/08/2021 " FRIDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part Il Paper |
; DENTAL HYGIENE& ORAL PROPHYLAXIS
09/08/2021 ' MONDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part | Paper Il
| PHARMACOLOGY, PATHOLOGY &
| N | MICROBIOLOGY
10/08/2021 ' TUESDAY "10.AM to 1.P.M | Part Il Paper Il o
| DENTAL HEALTH EDUCATION COMMUNITY/
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY, PREVENTIVE
| DENTISTRY
11/08/2021 WEDNESDAY | 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part | Paper Il
| FOOD NUTRITION& RADIOLOGY
12/08/2021 | THURSDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part Il paper Il

DENTAL MATERIALS, DENTAL ETHICS
&JURISPRUDENCE ORIENTATION IN

DENTISTRY.

DIPLOMA IN NEURO TECHNOLOGY ( DNT)Z"d year

13/08/2021 FRIDAY 10.AM to 1. P.M Paper I- BASIC SCIENCE

16/08/2021 MONDAY 10 AMto 1.P.M Paper Il -NEUROLOGICAL DISEASES

17/08/2021 TUESDAY 10 AM to 1.PM Paper lll- NEURO TECHNOLOGY
Paper |

18/08/2021 WEDNESDAY 10AM to 1.PM Paper IV- NEURO TECHNOLOGY
Paper Il

DIPLOMA IN CARDIOVASCULAR TECHNOLOGY(DCVT)2" year

13/08/2021 FRIDAY 10A.M to 1.PM Paper |
BASIC SCIENCE ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
OF CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM
16/08/2021 MONDAY 10.AM. to 1. PM Paper Il




' DIPLOMA IN DIAL
13/08/2021

116/08/2021

13/08/2021

| 16/08/2021

17/08/2021

YsiS TECHNOLOGY(DDT) (1* year)

FRIDAY

MONDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

05/08/2021 W

06/08/2021

THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

10 AMtol. PM

10 AM tol PM

10 A.M tol PM

10 AM. to 1. PM

10AM tol. P.M

DIPLOM A IN DENTAL OPERATING ROOM ASSISTANCE( DORA) 1°'& 2™ year

10AMto1P.M

10 AM to 1.PM

APPLIED SCIENCES APPLIED PHYSICS &
FLECTRONIC PRINCIPLES &PRACTICE OF ECG,
TMT,HOLTER ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY &
CARDIAC CATHETERISATION

PAPER |
FUNDAMENTAL S OF NEPHROLOGY &

DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY

Paper Il
RECENT ADVANCES IN NEPHROLOGY &

DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY

' DIPLOMA IN ENDOSCOPIC TECHNOLOGY(DET)2" year

PAPER |
BASIC SCIENCES INCLUDING BASIC

PRINCIPLES OF ENDOSCOPY o
PAPER II-DIAGNOSTIC & THERAPUTIC
ENDOSCOPY

PAPER Il
ENDOSCOPE ACCESSORIES, RE-PROCESSING

& RECENT ADVANCES.

‘ PART I-PAPER |

' ANATOMY,

| PHYSIOLOGY,HISTOLOGY,PATHOLOGY&
' BACTERIOLOGY
' PART II-PAPER |
| ORAL ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY,DISEASES
OF TEETH & GUMS & DENTAL METERIALS

09/08/2021

MONDAY

10/08/2021

TUESDAY

10 AM to 1PM

10 AM to 1PM

PART | — PAPER 1!
BASIC NURSING
PART II- PAPER II
OPERATING ROOM TECHNIQUES, CHAIRSIDE
| ASSISTANCE ,DENTAL LAB ROUTINE

|
|

11/08/2021

WEDNESDAY

10 AM to 1PM

| PART I -PAPER Il]

COMPUTER,OFFICE MANAGEMENT,
BIOMEDICAL WASTE DISPOSAL &
STERILIZATION

12/08/2021

THURSDAY

10 AM to 1PM

PART Il PAPER il

MINOR AND MAJOR SURGICAL ASSISTANCE
OF BLTS, RADIO IMAGING

DENTAL ETHICS AND JURISPRUDENCE AND
ORIENTION IN DENTISTRY

DIPLOMA IN RESPIRATORY TECHNOLOGY (DR) 2"° YEAR

13/08/2021

FRIDAY

10AM to 1PM

PAPER-I _
BASIC SCIENCES. PULMONARY FUNCTION
TESTS, RESPIRATORY THERAPEUTICS

|




‘¥ 16/08/2021 MONDAY

10AM to 1PM

PAPER- Il

AIRWAY MANAGEMENT AEROSOLISATION,
MECHANICAL VENTILATION, INCENTIVE
SPIROMETRY, PUOMONARY
REHBLIATATION, OTHE RESPIRATORY
THERAPY

DIPLOMA IN RADIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY OLD SCHEME (Admission prior to 2018, Supplementary) 1st
and 2" year. Question paper of the first year(part-I, paper 1,11,111) will be same for both old and new

syllabus** ‘
* |
|
05/08/2021 THURSDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M Part | — Paper | ** ,
GENERAL AND RADIATION PHYSICS
| 06/08/2021 FRIDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M | Part | - Paper Il **
ANATOMY
09/08/2021 MONDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M Part | — Paper llI**
PHYSIOLOGY & PATHOLOGY
02/08/2021 MONDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M Part II- Paper |
PHYSICS OF MEDICAL IMAGING AND
, RADIOTHERAPY
03/08/2021 TUESDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M Part lI-Paper I
Radiography Including Dark Room
Technique
04/08/2021 WEDNESDAY 10.AM to 1.P.M Part II-Paper lil
Radiotherapy

DIPLOMA IN CENTRAL STERILE SUPPLY TECHNOLOGY COURSE(1*" YEAR)

13/08/2021 FRIDAY

'10.AM to 12.P.M

PART I-PAPER |

BASIC ANATOMY, PHYISIOLLOGY AND
PATHOLOGY

16/08/2021 MONDAY

10.AM to 12.P.M

L}

PART I-PAPER Il
BASIC MICROBIOLOGY

17/08/2021 TUESDAY

10.AM to 12.P.M

PART I-PAPER Il ]
STERLIZATION AND DISINFECTION




18/08/2021

WEDNESDAY ( 10.AM to 12P.M

PART I- PAPER IV

ENGINEERING ASPECT, INVENTORY
MANAGEMENT, CSSD ADMINISTRATION ,
COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

s
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